



POLO QUEEN INDUSTRIAL AND FINTECH LIMITED

Regd. Off : 303/4/ 5, A to Z Industrial Premises, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel (W),
Mumbai - 400 013 (INDIA)
CIN NO. L72200MH1984PLC094539

May 30, 2022

BSE Limited

1st Floor, New Trading Wing,
Rotunda Building, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai - 400001
Scrip Code: 540717

Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd

Vibgyor Towers, 4th Floor,
Plot No.C-62, G- Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400098
Symbol: PQIF

Subject: Newspaper Publication of Audited Financial Results.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In Compliance with 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby attach the Newspaper clippings of Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) of the Company for the quarter and financial year ended 31st March, 2022 published in published in Freepress Journal (In English) and Navshakti (in Marathi) on May 30, 2022.

This is for your information and records please. Kindly acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

FOR POLO QUEEN INDUSTRIAL AND FINTECH LIMITED


NANDLAL SANGHAI
DIRECTOR
DIN: 00181592

ENCL: A/A



ELEGANT MARBLES AND GRANI INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: E-7/9, RIICO Industrial Area Abu Road - 307026, Rajasthan
 CIN: L14101RJ1984PLC003134 website: www.elegantmarbles.com
 Tel: 24939676/24960771/24911144 Fax: 91-22-24930782 E-mail: elegantmarbles@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			Year Ended	
		31-03-2022	31-12-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2022	31-03-2021
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	808.15	818.18	693.38	2,981.74	1,195.10
2.	Net Profit/Loss for the period before Tax and Exceptional Items	71.13	4.75	5.27	313.26	(78.45)
3.	Net Profit/Loss for the period before Tax after Exceptional Items	71.13	4.75	5.27	313.26	(78.45)
4.	Net Profit/ Loss for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	76.42	8.95	4.87	268.86	(78.60)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(425.07)	(128.75)	201.74	1,407.56	2,171.06
6.	Paid - up Equity Share Capital (face value of ₹ 10 each)	366.00	366.00	366.00	366.00	366.00
7.	Other Equity (Reserves) excluding Revaluation Reserve	-	-	-	10,183.76	8,776.19
8.	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - 1. Basic: 2. Diluted:	2.09	0.24	0.13	7.35	(2.15)

NOTES: (a) The above Audited Standalone Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 28, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued the Audit Report with unmodified opinion. (b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the same is available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website at www.elegantmarbles.com.

For Elegant Marbles & Grani Industries Ltd.
 Sd/-
Rajesh Agrawal
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : May 28, 2022.

नवशक्ति मुंबई, रविवार, २९ मे २०२२

जाहीर सूचना

सूचना याददारे देण्यात येते की, आमचे अशील सदर पटेल को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि., सोसायटी महाराष्ट्र को-ऑपरेटिव्ह सोसायटी अंश. १९६० च्या तरतुदी अंतर्गत नोंदणीकृत असून नोंदणीकरण क्र. बीओए/ (डब्ल्यू-केई)/एचएसबी/ (टीई) १९२२/१०-९८ अंतर्गत असून त्याचे कार्यालय पत्ता नरह रोड, श्री सदर पटेल सोसायटी एच. लि. (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०५७ येथील असून ते सर्व तो भाग व भूखंड असलेल्या जमिनीच्या व तळाच्या सीटीएस क्र. १७३६/१ व २ (भाग), एकत्रित प्लॉट क्र. १९२ व २०३, टोपीस ५ धाक सर्व बिल्डींगवरील जारी सामान्य संपंधन दावा दि. ८ एप्रिल, २००७ रोजीच्या वैयक्तिक अहवालान्वये, असोसिएटेड प्रोजेक्ट्स प्रा. लि. यांच्या नावे केलेले रद्द, टर्मिनेट व रिवोक करण्यात येत आहेत व सदर सर्व अन्य हक्क, काही असल्यास ते तात्काळ विरोध टाक संपंधन दि. २८ ऑक्टोबर, २०१५ रोजी व दि. १८ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी अनुसर सर्व हक्क व लाभ वाच्यताह काही असल्यास सदर मे. असोसिएटेड प्रोजेक्ट्स प्रा. लि. यांच्या नावे करण्यात येतील. सदर अधिसूचित करण्यात येते की, सदर मे. असोसिएटेड प्रोजेक्ट्स प्रा. लि. यांना सदर मे. असोसिएटेड प्रोजेक्ट्स प्रा. लि. यांनी फाईल क्र. सीई/१०३३/डब्ल्यूए/एके यांच्या अंतर्गत आव.ओ.डी. यांना बी.एम.सी. कडे अर्ज केला आहे व आमचे अशील यांना अधिसूचित केले आहे की, कार्यकारी अभियंता, बिल्डिंग प्रस्ताव के पूर्व विभाग मुंबई, कलेक्टर ऑफ स्टॅम्प व हमीचे उप-निबंधक यांना सदर टर्मिनेट विकास करार व मुजलवारण यावर विचार केला जाणार नाही व बी.एम.सी. कडे विनिती आहे की त्यांनी सदर मे. असोसिएटेड प्रोजेक्ट्स प्रा. लि. यांना मंजूरी देऊनये वा सदर आव.ओ.डी. अंमलबजावणी रद्द व रिवोक करावी.

आम जनसे बीएमसी, उप-निबंधक हमी आदींनी याददारे सदर मे. असोसिएटेड प्रोजेक्ट्स प्रा. लि. यांच्यासह व्यवहार करू नयेत व सदर मालमना व/वा विकास हक्कांवर सदर कंपनी हक्क जारी केले व/वा आव.ओ.डी. रद्द व रिवोक करण्यात येईल व काही असल्यास कोणतीही व्यक्ती व/वा संपंधन यांनी आमचे अशील यांना कोणतेही उतर देण्याकरिता ते जबाबदार नसतील व सदर काही असल्यास मे. असोसिएटेड प्रोजेक्ट्स प्रा. लि. यांकरिता जबाबदार नसतील व सर्व त्यांची समिती व व्यवहार पूर्ण करण्यात येतील याची कृपया नोंद घ्यावी.

मे. ए. एन. एस. लीगल सन्निसेस,
 वकील

डी-१०, पाले कॉलनी, सहकार मार्ग, विले पाले (पूर्व), मुंबई ४०० ०५७.

सूचना

श्री. जी. सुंदरकुमार हे श्री. गुरुदेव को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि., ज्याचा पत्ता येथे २६/१३२, सुभाष नगर, चेंबूर, मुंबई-४०००७१ चे सभासद आणि सोसायटीच्या बिल्डिंगमधील प्लॉट क्र. १३२ चे धारक असून त्याचे कोणतेही नामनिर्देशन न करता २४ जून २०१० रोजीस निधन झाले.

सोसायटी याददारे सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदाचे सदर शेअर्स आणि हितसंबंधाचे हस्तांतर होण्यास वारस किंवा अन्य दावेदारी/आक्षेप किंवा आक्षेप घेणारे इतर पुराव्यांच्या प्रतीसह मागविले आहे. वर दिलेल्या मुदतीत जर दावे/आक्षेप प्राप्त झाले नाहीत, तर मयत सभासदाच्या सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकती मधील शेअर्स आणि हितसंबंधाची सोसायटीच्या उपविधीतील दिलेल्या मागिने व्यवहार करण्यास सोसायटी मोकळी असेल. जर, सोसायटीच्या भांडवल/मिळकतीमधील मयत सभासदाच्या शेअर्स आणि हितसंबंधाच्या हस्तांतरणास काही दावे/आक्षेप सोसायटीने प्राप्त केले तर, सोसायटीच्या उपविधीतील तरतुदीनुसार त्यावर सोसायटी कार्यवाही करेल. सोसायटीच्या नोंदणीकृत उपविधीची प्रत दावेदार/आक्षेप द्यावे निरीक्षणासाठी सोसायटीचे कार्यालय/सोसायटीचे सचिव यांचेकडे स. १० ते सद्य ६ वा. दरम्यान सदर सूचना प्रसिध्दीच्या तारखेपासून कालावधी तिच्या समाप्तीच्या तारखेपर्यंत उपलब्ध आहे.

श्री गुरुदेव को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हाऊसिंग सोसायटी लि.
 ज्या वतीने आणि करिता

ठिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: २९.०५.२०२२

The spirit of Mumbai
 is now 93 years old!

FREE PRESS JOURNAL

www.freepressjournal.in

मुद्रापत्र
 दिनांक २९ मे २०२२ रोजी दोन प्रमुख वृत्तपत्र प्रकाशित झालेला जाहिरातीच्या संदर्भात, नोंदीसचे स्वरूप, शेअर्सचे हस्तांतरण आणि भांडवल/सोसायटीतील मालमना याबाबत मृत सदस्य श्री. प्रेमसिंग अग्दीशसिंह खोबरे यांच्या हितसंबंधी दावे किंवा आक्षेप असतील विषयासंदर्भात नोंदीस दिली होती. या नोंदीतील मजकूरत कृपया फ्लॉट क्रमांक २१५ ऐवजी फ्लॉट क्र. २१३, समुद्र सहकारी प्रशासनाच्या संस्था लि. समार क. ई-२३, अंबाजी रोड, सर्वे क्र. ३९, ५/१, ६/१, ११/१ गाव-दिवानगाव, वसई (प.), वि.-पालघर, पिन-४०१०२२ असे वाचावे. समुद्र को-ऑप.गृहनिर्माण संस्थाच्या वतीने अध्यक्ष / सचिव

ब्लॅक बॉक्स लिमिटेड

(पूर्वीचे नाव एसीटी नेटवर्क्स लिमिटेड)
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५०१, ५ वा मजला, बिल्डिंग क्र. १, ऐरोली नॉलेज पार्क, एमआयडीसी इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, ऐरोली नवी मुंबई - ४०००८८

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षांकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		
	अलेखापरिहित		लेखापरिहित		
	३१.०३.२०२२ (संदर्भ नोट २)	३१.१२.२०२१ (संदर्भ नोट २)	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१,४४२.२५	१,३८७.४१	१,२२१.२०	५,३७०.१७	४,६७४.०२
परकीय चलन व्यवहार आणि स्थानांतरणाचा परिणाम, वित्तीय दायित्वावरील टोटा, (प्राप्ती) अपवादात्मक बाबी आणि करपूर्व नफा	२८.४७	२९.८८	७४.६६	९९.९३	१८२.१४
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबी आणि करपूर्व)	२९.९६	२७.६०	१०८.१२	१९८.९२	१८२.६८
कालावधीसाठी कर पूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबी परचात)	२३.१७	१८.६४	९.५०	८५.९८	९५.९९
कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबी परचात)	१५.७२	१५.३८	१.४३	७२.७२	७८.०९
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपरचात काला - वधीकरिता नफा आणि करपरचात इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न धरून)	(२.६३)	२२.९६	७५.६०	५९.४१	१९३.५९
व्याज, कर, घसरण आणि कर्मिणीची तरतुद आणि इतर उत्पन्न (ईबीआयटीडीए) पूर्व प्राप्ती	७९.५०	६८.३६	९३.२५	२६०.३७	३५९.७२
भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य	३२.८१	३२.८१	३२.५३	३२.८१	३२.५३
लेखापरिहित तालेबंदता दर्शविल्यानुसार इतर इन्विटी अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्व प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती					
मूलभूत (रु.)	६.८९*	७.४६*	३.७६*	२९.०३	३६.६२
सोमिकृत (रु.)	६.८९*	७.३५*	३.५९*	२९.५८	३४.५३
अपवादात्मक बाबीपरचात प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- च्या प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती					
मूलभूत (रु.)	४.८१*	४.७१*	०.४८*	२२.२५	२६.०५
सोमिकृत (रु.)	४.७५*	४.६५*	०.४८*	२२.९२	२४.४९

* अवार्षिकीकृत
 टिपा:
 १. सेबी (लिटिंग) ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वियरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षांकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलावर विवरणाचा वरील एक उतरा आहे.
 २. सदर अंतरिम एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ ("अधिनियम") च्या कलम १३३ सहावाचता कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) रुल्स, २०१५ च्या नियम ३ आणि त्यानंतर संबंधित सुधारित नियमांच्या अंतर्गत विहित इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स ("इंड एएस") आणि सेबी (लिटिंग) ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वियरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ (सुधारणेनुसार) च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अनुसार तयार करण्यात आले आहेत.

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि वर्षांकरिता अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		
	अलेखापरिहित		लेखापरिहित		
	३१.०३.२०२२ (संदर्भ नोट २)	३१.१२.२०२१ (संदर्भ नोट २)	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	७०.२४	७८.८६	७४.२५	२९३.५९	२४९.५४
परकीय चलन व्यवहार आणि स्थानांतरणाचा परिणाम आणि करपूर्व (टोटा)/ नफा	(४.८६)	१.०४	४.२६	६.९०	(०.६१)
कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (टोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाब आणि करपूर्व)	(४.५०)	१.०६	४.२७	७५.४७	(१.८६)
कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	(४.५०)	(०.६७)	४.२७	५.८१	(१.८६)
कर परचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (टोटा) (अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतर)	(४.५०)	(०.६७)	४.२७	५.८१	(१.८६)
कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (करपरचात काला - वधीकरिता नफा) (टोटा) आणि करपरचात इतर सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न	(४.९७)	(०.७८)	४.५८	६.३१	(१.५४)
व्याज, कर, घसरण आणि कर्मिणीची तरतुद आणि इतर उत्पन्न (ईबीआयटीडीए) पूर्व प्राप्ती	(१.६७)	२.९५	४.५६	१०.९९	१३.३२
भरणा झालेले समभाग भांडवल (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य)	३२.८१	३२.८१	३२.५३	३२.८१	३२.५३
लेखापरिहित तालेबंदता दर्शविल्यानुसार इतर इन्विटी प्रत्येकी रु. १० च्या प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (टोटा) अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी					
मूलभूत (रु.)	(१.३८)*	०.३२*	१.४२*	२.३१	(०.६२)
सोमिकृत (रु.)	(१.३८)*	०.३२*	१.४०*	२.२७	(०.६२)#
प्रत्येकी रु. १० च्या प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती (टोटा) अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्वी					
मूलभूत (रु.)	(१.३८)*	(०.२१)*	१.४२*	१.७८	(०.६२)
सोमिकृत (रु.)	(१.३८)*	(०.२१)*	१.४०*	१.७५	(०.६२)#

* अवार्षिकीकृत
 # अनुक्रमे ३१ मार्च, २०२२, ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१, आणि ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजीस धकत असलेल्या ८७५,३६५, ८७५, ३६५ आणि १,१५९,३८८ प्रमुख सभासदांच्या परिणाम असोमिकृत आहे आणि म्हणून हे शेअर्स प्रती भाग सोमिकृत प्राप्ती (टोटा) उद्योगासाठी विचारात घेतलेले नाहीत.

टिपा:
 १. सेबी (लिटिंग) ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वियरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे दाखल केलेल्या ३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षांकरिता एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशिलावर विवरणाचा वरील एक उतरा आहे.
 २. हे अंतरिम अलिप्त अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (विवरण) हे कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ ("अधिनियम") च्या कलम १३३ सहावाचता कंपनीज (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) रुल्स, २०१५ च्या नियम ३ आणि त्यानंतर संबंधित सुधारित नियमांच्या अंतर्गत विहित इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स ("इंड एएस") आणि सेबी (लिटिंग) ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वियरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स २०१५ (सुधारणेनुसार) च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अनुसार तयार करण्यात आले आहेत.

३. वरील निष्कर्ष हे २७ मे, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित सभेत लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकित आणि शिफारस करण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले.

मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि करिता
 संचालक
 पूर्ण वेळ संचालक
 डीआयएन: ०६८७६८८५

ठिकाण : इटलास, टेक्सस, दि युनायटेड स्टेट ऑफ अमेरिका
 दिनांक : २७ मे, २०२२
 सीआयएन : एल३२२००एमएच१९८६पीएलसी०४६५२

CHORDIA FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED
 Regd. Off: Plot No. 399 & 400, Survey No. 398, Village Sangvi-Shirwal, Tal. Khandala, Dist. Satara - 412 801.
 Email Id: cs.cfp@gmail.com Website: www.chordiafoods.com
 CIN: L15995PN1982PLC026173 Contact no: 9130076856

(₹ in lakh)

Sr No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended on 31-03-2022	Year ended on 31-03-2022	Corresponding quarter ended 31-03-2021	Quarter ended on 31-03-2022	Year ended on 31-03-2022	Corresponding quarter ended 31-03-2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations	2,333.38	7,581.73	2,077.12	2,360.23	8,069.61	2,024.54
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary item)	(127.94)	(825.27)	9.31	(108.03)	(476.61)	63.70
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(127.94)	(825.27)	9.31	(108.03)	(476.61)	63.70
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(127.94)	(825.27)	6.51	(108.03)	(476.61)	44.07
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [(comprising profit/loss for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(127.94)	(825.27)	6.51	(108.03)	(476.61)	44.07
6	Equity Share Capital	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00	403.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	(3.17)	(20.49)	0.16	(2.68)	(11.83)	1.09
9	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continued /discontinued operations) Basic /diluted (Rs.)	(3.17)	(20.49)	0.16	(2.68)	(11.83)	1.09

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Consolidated and Standalone Financial results for Quarter ended and year ended filed with BSE Ltd under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the same are available on the website of BSE Ltd at www.bseindia.com and at Company's website at www.chordiafoods.com.
 2) Consolidated Financial Results includes the results of Aaver Foods Limited, a 100% subsidiary company.

For Chordia Food Products Ltd.
 Sd/-
Bapu Gavhane
 Director & CFO
 DIN: 00386217

Place: Pune
 Date : 27th May, 2022

फायबरवेब (इंडिया) लिमिटेड
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : एमरोपट रोड, कडैबा, नानी दमण, दमण (यु.टी.)-७९९ २००
 वेबसाईट : www.fiberwebindia.com ई-मेल : fiberweb@fiberwebindia.com
 दू. क्र. ०२६०-२२२४८८, फॅक्स क्र. ०२६०-२२२७५८, सीआयएन नं. : एल२५२०९डीडी१९५५पीएलसी००६९४

३१ मार्च, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली ४ थी तिमाही आणि वर्षांकरिता अलिप्त लेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे विवरण (रु. लाखांत)

तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित					
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	मागील वर्षांतील संपलेले सव्वन ३ महिने	संपलेल्या घानू कालावधीकरिता तारखेपर्यंत वर्षाची आकडेवारी	संपलेल्या घानू वर्षांकरिता तारखेपर्यंत वर्षाची आकडेवारी	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	मागील वर्षांतील संपलेले सव्वन ३ महिने	संपलेल्या घानू तारखेपर्यंत वर्षाची आकडेवारी	संपलेल्या घानू तारखेपर्यंत वर्षाची आकडेवारी
	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२२	३१.०३.२०२१
१ प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२,२५१.७६	२,४१६.९५	३,५४७.७५	९,६४२.६५	१०,८६३.१६	२,२५१.७६	२,४१६.९५	३,५४७.७५	९,६४२.६५	१०,८६३.१६
२ कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (टोटा) (कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी #)	२१.८३	४४६.१६	४							

AUTOMOBILE PRODUCTS OF INDIA LIMITEDRegistered Office: Unit No.F-1, 1st Floor, Shanti Nagar Co-op Indl. Estate Ltd., Vakola, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400055.
CIN: L34103MH1949PLC326977

Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income From Operations	4.25	17.00	4.25	17.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.29)	(84.23)	(33.66)	(115.22)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.29)	(84.23)	(33.66)	(115.22)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(4.19)	(83.84)	(33.90)	(494.00)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit or (loss) for the period after tax and other Comprehensive income after tax)	(4.91)	(85.13)	(34.70)	(494.76)
Equity Share Capital	48.18	48.18	48.18	48.18
Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	(952.43)	(457.67)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) - Basic & diluted (not annualised)	(0.09)	(1.74)	(0.70)	(10.25)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange at BSE at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.apimumbai.com

By order of the Board,
Shyam Agarwal
Director
DIN 00039991

Dated : 27th May, 2022
Place : Mumbai

**FIBERWEB (INDIA) LIMITED**Registered Office: Airport Road, Kadaiya, Nani Daman, Daman (U.T.) - 396210.
Website: www.fiberwebindia.com, E-mail ID: fiberweb@fiberwebindia.com, Tel Ph. No: 0260-2221458, Fax No.: 0260-2220758
CIN NO. : L25209DD1985PLC004694

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the 4th Quarter and Year Ended 31/03/2022 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter ended		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2021	Year to Date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2022		Quarter ended		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.03.2021	Year to Date figures for the current period ended 31.03.2022	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021		Audited	Unaudited	31.03.2022	31.12.2021		Audited	Unaudited
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
Total income from operations	2,251.76	2,416.15	3,547.75	9,642.65	10,863.16	2,251.76	2,416.15	3,547.75	9,642.65	10,863.16
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	21.83	446.16	478.17	1,380.31	1,846.03	21.83	446.16	478.17	1,380.31	1,846.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	21.83	446.16	478.17	1,380.31	1,846.03	21.83	446.16	478.17	1,380.31	1,846.03
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	126.02	330.16	169.31	1,133.50	1,437.17	126.02	330.16	169.31	1,133.50	1,437.17
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax), and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	126.02	330.16	169.31	1,133.50	1,437.17	126.02	330.16	169.31	1,133.50	1,437.17
Equity Share Capital	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17	2,879.17
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	12,558.28	11,424.78	-	-	-	14,235.35	13,101.85
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)										
(a) Basic	0.44	1.15	0.59	3.94	4.99	0.44	1.15	0.59	3.94	4.99
(b) Diluted	0.44	1.15	0.59	3.94	4.99	0.44	1.15	0.59	3.94	4.99

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the 4th Quarterly / Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India (https://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.fiberwebindia.com).

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27th May 2022.

3. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable. The figures of last quarters are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial years and the published year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial years.

For and on Behalf of the Board of Director
FIBERWEB (INDIA) LIMITED
Pravin V. Sheth
Director
DIN: 00138797

Place: Mumbai
Date: May 27, 2022

ASHOKA REFINERIES LIMITEDCIN NO: L15143CT1991PLC006678
Regd. Off. :- 408, Wallfort Ozone, Fafadih Chowk, Raipur-492001
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31.03.2022 (Rs in Lakhs)

S. NO.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year Ended	
		31-Mar-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-22	31-Mar-21
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income	61.24	53.69	71.81	234.22	76.81
2	Profit/Loss before exceptional items and tax	3.55	1.41	3.10	18.50	0.82
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax (after extra-ordinary items)	3.55	1.41	3.10	18.50	0.82
4	Profit/(loss) for the period	3.43	1.41	3.10	18.38	0.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	14.03	1.41	15.65	45.78	13.37
6	Paid-up Share Capital (par value Rs. 10/- each fully paid up)	340.19	340.19	340.19	340.19	340.19
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year				(144.31)	
8	Earnings per equity share (Par value Rs. 10 each)					
	i) Basic	0.41	0.04	0.46	1.35	0.39
	ii) Diluted	0.41	0.04	0.46	1.35	0.39

NOTES TO RESULTS

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation -33 of the SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full format of results are available on Company's website http://www.ashokarefineries.com/ as well as on the website of BSE Limited

Place: Raipur
Date: 28.05.2022
ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTORS
SD/- TULSI RAM SAHU, Director & CFO

ABM KNOWLEDGEWARE LIMITEDSEI CMMI Level 5 | ISO 20000-1:2018 | ISO 9001:2015 | ISO 27001:2013 Compliant Software & Services Company
Regd. Office: ABM House, Plot No.268, Linking Road, Bandra (West), Mumbai - 400 050. Tel:- 91 22 4290 9700, Fax - 91 22 4290 9701 CIN : L67190MH1993PLC113638, Email egovernance@abmindia.com, Website - www.abmindia.com**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2022**

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED						
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		
		31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	2,000.29	8,358.76	2,194.81	2,171.80	9,559.72	2,453.64							
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	323.73	1,943.46	478.36	275.33	1,813.13	324.95							
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	323.73	1,943.46	478.36	275.33	1,813.13	324.95							
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	242.73	1,484.79	347.64	246.30	1,397.12	206.53							
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	224.55	1,466.61	371.42	227.94	1,379.56	229.18							
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs 5/- each)	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11	1,000.11							
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)		18,920.78			18,965.53								
8	Earnings per equity Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (Not annualised)													
	(1) Basic (Rs.)	1.12	7.33	1.86	1.13	7.24	1.71							
	(2) Diluted (Rs.)	1.12	7.33	1.86	1.13	7.24	1.71							

Notes:

(1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on 27/05/2022.

(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statements of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statements of Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's website at www.bseindia.com and also on Company's website at www.abmindia.com.

(3) The Board has recommended Final Dividend of Rs. 1.25 per share i.e. 25 %, which aggregate to Rs. 250.03 lakh for the year ended March 31, 2022.

(4) Figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 as reported in these standalone financial results, are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of relevant full financial years and the reviewed year to date figures upto the end of the third quarter of the respective financial years.

For ABM Knowledgeware Limited
(Prakash B. Rane)
Managing Director

Place : MUMBAI
Dated : 27.05.2022

Leader in providing E-Governance Solution

CINELINE

CINELINE INDIA LIMITED

Regd. Office: Kanakia Future City, Residential Building No.2, CTS No. 101, Village Tirandaz, Powai, Mumbai - 400 076
Tel: 91-22-35023666 / 35023777 Email: investor@cineline.co.in Website: www.cineline.co.in
Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : L92142MH2002PLC135964**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022.**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	801.14	934.27	2477.60	1600.38	2008.16	5013.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-28.51	194.20	-1080.19	-464.37	-193.12	-3774.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-28.51	194.20	-1080.19	-464.37	-193.12	-3774.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-63.40	80.80	-737.66	-733.16	-230.73	-3546.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-64.69	82.22	-737.89	-733.52	-229.29	-3542.65
6	Equity Share Capital	1504.90	1400.00	1504.90	1504.90	1400.00	1504.90
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	12513.26	11593.48	12513.26	9393.25	11278.24	9393.25
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	1. Basic:	-0.21	0.29	-2.54	-2.44	-0.82	-12.19
	2. Diluted:	-0.21	0.29	-2.54	-2.44	-0.82	-12.19

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 27 May 2022 and are audited by the Statutory Auditors.
- Subsequent to the expiry of leave and licence agreements with PVR Limited, Company has started film exhibition business from April 2022 onwards with its owned 9 properties comprising of 23 screens. As on date Company has tied up for additional 78 screens on lease basis totalling to 101 screens. The Company will grow the exhibition business across PAN India.
- With reference to the press release dated 14 February 2022, the Company plans to monetize various non-core business assets for growth of cinema exhibition business and to become asset and debt light Company. There is no substantial development in the monetization process.
- The Company has assessed the impact of COVID-19 pandemic on its financial results based on the internal and external information upto the date of approval of these financial results. During the year Company has renegotiated with the tenants and recovered substantial amount of dues from debtors. In accordance with Ind AS 116, the company has accounted for lease concessions given to the tenants as modifications resulting in charge of ₹208.07 lakhs in the statement of profit and loss for the year.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 and quarter ended 31 March 2021 are the balancing figures between the audited financial statements for the year ended as on that date and the year to date figures upto the end of third quarter of the financial year which were subject to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- Figures for the previous period(s) have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary.

Place : Mumbai
Date : 27 May 2022

For Cineline India Limited
Sd/-
Roshesh B. Kanakia
Chairman
(DIN: 00015857)

**PRIME PROPERTY DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED**Regd. Off.: 501, Soni House, Plot No. 34, Gulmohar Road No. 1, Juhu Scheme, Vile Parle (W), Mumbai 400 049.
Tel.: 26242144 • Email : ppdcl.chairman@gmail.com • Website : www.ppdccl.com CIN : L67120MH1992PLC070121**EXTRACT OF AUDITED STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH 2022**

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended			Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
	31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 UnAudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.12.2021 UnAudited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2022 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	34.65	3.36	102.69	(81.44)	127.63	34.96	3.36	102.69	(81.14)	127.63
Net Profit from Ordinary activities after Tax	(51.70)	(90.01)	7.88	(457.17)	(2,084.82)	(64.86)	(97.40)	(4.76)	(487.08)	(2,109.72)
Net Profit for the period after Tax (after extraordinary items)	(51.70)	(90.01)	7.88	(457.17)	(2,084.82)	(64.86)	(97.40)	(4.76)	(487.08)	(2,109.72)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(43.65)	(90.01)	14.37	(447.67)	(2,077.37)	(56.80)	(97.40)	(4.76)	(477.58)	(2,102.27)
Equity Share Capital	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55	848.55
Reserve (Excluding Revaluation reserves as per balance sheet of previous year)				6,199.87	6,647.54				5,644.15	6,121.73
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of '5/-each):										
(a) Basic	(0.26)	(0.53)	0.08	(2.64)	(12.24)	(0.33)	(0.57)	(0.03)	(2.81)	(12.39)
(b) Diluted	(0.26)	(0.53)	0.08	(2.64)	(12.24)	(0.33)	(0.57)	(0.03)	(2.81)	(12.39)
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of '5/- each):										
(a) Basic	(0.26)	(0.53)	0.08	(2.64)	(12.24)	(0.33)	(0.57)	(0.03)	(2.81)	(12.39)
(b) Diluted	(0.26)	(0.53)	0.08	(2.64)	(12.24)	(0.33)	(0.57)	(0.03)	(2.81)	(12.39)

Notes :

- The Audited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022, in respect of Prime Property Development Corporation Limited (The Company) have been reviewed by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Saturday, the 28th day of May 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out an Audit.
- The Consolidated financial result includes the financial results of the wholly owned subsidiary, Sea King-club Pvt. Ltd.
- Provision for Current Taxation